
These brands are about to launch hot campaigns in the next 3-6 months that could use assistance! Cheers to your unfair advantage!

Company/Brand First Name Last Name Title Phone Email

Barclays Bank Inderjit Bassi Chief Marketing Officer - UK 020 7116 1000 inderjit.bassi@barclays.com

Benenden Health Natalie Walker Chief Marketing Officer 0800 414 8500 natalie.walker@benenden.co.uk

Burger King Katie Evans Chief Marketing Officer 0175 350 0000 katie.evans@bkukgroup.co.uk

Checkatrade Georgina Whalley Chief Marketing Officer 01243 601234 georgina.whalley@checkatrade.com

Diageo Cristina Diezhandino Chief Marketing Officer 020 7947 9100 cristina.diezhandino@diageo.com

E.ON Scott Somerville Chief Marketing Officer 02476 192 000 scott.somerville@eon-uk.com

FitFlop Philip Borthwick Chief Marketing Officer 0845 359 9880 philip.borthwick@fitflop.com

Funky Pigeon Samim Surel Chief Customer & Marketing Officer 303 123 1113 samim.surel@funkypigeon.com

Giffgaff Sophie Wheater Chief Marketing Officer sophie.wheater@giffgaff.co.uk

Hargreaves Lansdown David James Chief Marketing & Brand Officer 0117 900 9000 david.james@hl.co.uk

HSBC Becky Moffat Chief Marketing Officer - U.K. 020 7991 8888 becky.moffat@hsbc.com

L'Oreal Laetitia Raoust Chief Digital & Marketing Officer - UK&I 020 8762 4000 laetitia.raoust@loreal.com

Mars Wrigley ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Mars, Inc ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Nationwide Building Society ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

NatWest Group ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Nomad Foods Europe ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Nuby UK LLP ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

On The Beach Holidays ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Puma ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Pure Cremation Ltd ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Purplebricks.com ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

PZ Cussons ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Rightmove ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Seasalt Cornwall ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

SharkNinja ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

The Very Group ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

UKTV ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Unilever ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

uSwitch.com ***** ***** ***** ***** *****

Vodafone ***** ***** ***** ***** *****
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